UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2003 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: March 4, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
690,286
1 454.74 1,019,644 9,555 6,254 0 170 0 6,001 696,287
2 455.86 1,030,947 11,303 6,262 0 197 0 5,877 702,164
3 457.28 1,045,336 14,389 6,337 0 234 0 5,824 707,988
4 458.73 1,060,097 14,761 5,986 0 209 0 5,444 713,432
5 461.00 1,083,342 23,245 11,538 0 188 0 10,855 724,287
6 462.27 1,096,419 13,077 6,276 0 213 0 5,738 730,025
7 463.84 1,112,655 16,236 5,121 0 214 0 4,773 734,798
8 465.58 1,130,739 18,084 5,080 0 235 0 4,499 739,297
9 467.37 1,149,442 18,703 7,862 0 202 0 7,328 746,625
10 468.93 1,165,822 16,380 6,113 0 132 0 5,933 752,558
11 470.54 1,182,804 16,982 5,788 0 36 0 5,428 757,986
12 472.99 1,208,798 25,994 12,138 0 36 0 11,522 769,508
13 474.31 1,222,877 14,079 5,742 0 36 0 5,433 774,941
14 476.11 1,242,182 19,305 7,562 0 36 0 7,286 782,227
15 476.91 1,250,792 8,610 4,809 0 39 0 4,512 786,739
16 477.61 1,258,342 7,550 5,915 0 65 0 5,681 792,420
17 478.33 1,266,123 7,781 5,923 0 38 0 5,611 798,031
18 479.09 1,274,354 8,231 5,472 0 39 0 5,202 803,233
19 480.17 1,286,081 11,727 12,575 0 36 0 12,184 815,417
20 480.63 1,291,086 5,005 4,913 0 203 0 4,562 819,979
21 481.98 1,305,814 14,728 5,426 0 331 0 4,039 824,018
22 483.15 1,318,623 12,809 4,641 0 238 0 3,990 828,008
23 484.55 1,334,005 15,382 4,928 0 196 0 4,194 832,202
24 485.79 1,347,678 13,673 6,824 0 178 -1,300 5,336 837,538
25 486.97 1,360,733 13,055 5,932 0 170 -1,300 4,456 841,994
26 488.64 1,379,282 18,549 9,230 0 161 -1,300 7,765 849,759
27 489.49 1,388,755 9,473 4,442 0 170 -1,300 2,968 852,727
28 490.29 1,397,691 8,936 5,068 0 86 -1,300 3,676 856,403
29 491.64 1,412,814 15,123 6,365 0 43 -1,300 5,000 861,403
30 492.88 1,426,753 13,939 6,329 0 48 -2,600 3,661 865,064
31 493.84 1,437,576 10,823 5,332 0 45 -2,600 2,674 867,738
TOTALS 427,487 202,183 0 4,224 -13,000 177,452
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



